Autumn wreatih with dried flowers

Instructions No. 2330
Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Working time: 1 hour

Make this impressive and naturol wreath with dried flowers and a
lanfern in just one hour. The wreatih makes a wonderful autumn
decorafion for the table.

s that simple;

1. Shorten the dried flowers and the eucalyptus with scissors and insert them into the wreath.
2. Attach double-sided tape to the top of the lantern jar and attach the fringe to it.

3. Place the candle in the lantern jar and arrange the wreath together with the lantern jar on the table.

Arficle information:



Article number

15459

14389

14798

501897-73

644303-06

Article name

Eucalyptus Cinerea prepared

Lavender natural blue

Glixia pink

Pillar candle flat head 150/60mmCreame

VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm

Qty



