Autumn wreath with dried flowers

Instructions No. 2330

Difficulty: Beginner

Working time: 1 hour

Make this impressive and natural wreath with dried flowers and a lantern in just one hour. The wreath makes a wonderful autumn decoration for the table.



It's that simple:

- 1. Shorten the dried flowers and the eucalyptus with scissors and insert them into the wreath.
- 2. Attach double-sided tape to the top of the lantern jar and attach the fringe to it.
- 3. Place the candle in the lantern jar and arrange the wreath together with the lantern jar on the table. Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
15459	Eucalyptus Cinerea prepared	1
14389	Lavender natural blue	1
14798	Glixia pink	1
501897-73	Pillar candle flat head 150/60mmCreame	1
644303-06	VBS Double page Adhesive tape6 mm	1